Stevens & Tull Inc.
P.O. Box 11005
Midland, TX 79702
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416 4.16 3/4 1.31 5.46 5.46

901 4.85 11/4 2.19 10.61 16.07
1399 4.98 1172 2.63 13.07 29.14
1899 5.00 11/2 2.63 13.13 42.27
2392 493 11/4 2.19 10.78 53.05
2639 2.47 2 3.50 8.65 61.70
2886 247 2 3.50 8.65 70.34
3134 2.48 3/4 1.31 3.26 73.60
3382 2.48 3/4 1.31 3.26 76.85
3506 1.24 212 4.38 5.43 82.28
3784 2.78 13/4 3.06 8.51 90.79
4281 4.97 11/4 2.19 10.87 101.66
4400 1.19 2 3.50 4.17 105.83
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Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the =3 day of

, 1999 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintg apStar Drilling
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